
Place Bozi Dar
Date 2/15/19
Category JUN FIS

Start list Final
Star nr. FIS code Lastname Firstname YB Nation FIS points time

1 2532690 Lank Karel 1998 CZE 260
2 2530146 Jurica Tomas 1998 CZE 117
3 2532776 Furuno Satoshi 1999 JAP 89.1
4 2532606 Kunc Vratislav 1999 CZE 80.6
5 2533926 Petřek Josef 2002 CZE 29.7.
6 2534191 Johns Owen 2001 GBR 27
7 2535408 Hiller Patrik 2001 CZE 6.48
8 2534711 Stewart Finlay 2000 GBR 4.22
9 2534831 Baillie Oliver 2000 GBR 2.94

10 2534855 Baillie Gregory 1998 GBR 2.93
11 2535031 Bruers Quillian 2002 BEL 1.13
12 2534648 Fischer Ondrej 2002 CZE 0
13 2535478 Renc Daniel 2001 CZE 0



Place Bozi Dar
Date 2/15/19
Category JUN FIS

Results Qualification list
Rank Start nr. FIS code Lastname Firstname YB Nation FIS points time

1 1 2532690 Lank Karel 1998 CZE 260
2 2 2530146 Jurica Tomas 1998 CZE 117
3 3 2532776 Furuno Satoshi 1999 JAP 89.1
4 4 2532606 Kunc Vratislav 1999 CZE 80.6
5 5 2533926 Petřek Josef 2002 CZE 29.7.
6 6 2534191 Johns Owen 2001 GBR 27
7 7 2535408 Hiller Patrik 2001 CZE 6.48
8 8 2534711 Stewart Finlay 2000 GBR 4.22
9 9 2534831 Baillie Oliver 2000 GBR 2.94

10 10 2534855 Baillie Gregory 1998 GBR 2.93
11 11 2535031 Bruers Quillian 2002 BEL 1.13
12 12 2534648 Fischer Ondrej 2002 CZE 0
13 13 2535478 Renc Daniel 2001 CZE 0
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Place Bozi Dar
Date 2/15/19

Category JUN FIS

Final Results list
Rank Qua Bib Fiscode Lastname Firstname Nation YB FIS points

1 3 3 2532776 Furuno Satoshi JAP 1999

2 5 5 2533926 Petřek Josef CZE 2002

3 1 1 2532690 Lank Karel CZE 1998

4 2 2 2530146 Jurica Tomas CZE 1998

5 6 6 2534191 Johns Owen GBR 2001

6 10 10 2534855 Baillie Gregory GBR 1998

7 4 4 2532606 Kunc Vratislav CZE 1999

8 8 8 2534711 Stewart Finlay GBR 2000

9 7 7 2535408 Hiller Patrik CZE 2001

10 9 9 2534831 Baillie Oliver GBR 2000

11 11 11 2535031 Bruers Quillian BEL 2002

12 13 13 2535478 Renc Daniel CZE 2001

13 12 12 2534648 Fischer Ondrej CZE 2002
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